B”H

i

IMPACT REPORT
& BUDGET




Ciire

SHABBAT

The Minyan

Holy Hour Happy Hour
Shabbat Dinners

Shabbat in the City

Shabbat 1.0

Shabbat YP Across the UES
Shabbat 18,000

Couples’ Shabbat Dinners
Crown Heights Shabbaton

HOLIDAYS
High Holidays

Sukkot Party

Public Sukkahs

Simchat Beit Hashoeva
Simchat Torah Street Festival
Chanukah Outdoor Menorah
Festival

Chanukah Ambassadors of
Light

Purim Parties

Pesach Seders

Lag Ba’'omer

Shavuot

Tisha B’av

AMBASSADORS PROGRAM

SPECIAL EVENTS

Club54 Party

Investors’ Club Dinner

Jewish Business Network
Hanging with Friends

Jewish People’s Choice Awards
Challah Bakes

Cooking Demo

Ohel Trip

Ski Trip

LEARNING
The Class

Torah and Tea

Couples' Learning

Lunch ‘'n Learn

Special Evening Lectures
Courses

Wedding Lessons
One-on-One

SERVICES

Mezuzot
Koshering
Counseling
Life-Cycle Events
Charitable Giving



Community Experiences
Occupancy

Personnel

Office Expenses
Professional Fees
Charitable Contributions
Global Jewish Support

Miscellaneous

TOTAL

$258,448
$141,246
$81,416
$6,968
$23,361
$6,165
$10,122
$17,369

$545,096



