

IMPACT REPORT & BUDGET



SHABBAT

The Minyan
Holy Hour Happy Hour
Shabbat Dinners
Shabbat in the City
Shabbat 1.0
Shabbat YP Across the UES
Shabbat 18,000
Couples' Shabbat Dinners
Crown Heights Shabbaton

HOLIDAYS

High Holidays
Sukkot Party
Public Sukkahs
Simchat Beit Hashoeva
Simchat Torah Street Festival
Chanukah Outdoor Menorah
Festival
Chanukah Ambassadors of
Light
Purim Parties
Pesach Seders
Lag Ba'omer
Shavuot
Tisha B'av

AMBASSADORS PROGRAM

SPECIAL EVENTS

Club54 Party
Investors' Club Dinner
Jewish Business Network
Hanging with Friends
Jewish People's Choice Awards
Challah Bakes
Cooking Demo
Ohel Trip
Ski Trip

LEARNING

The Class
Torah and Tea
Couples' Learning
Lunch 'n Learn
Special Evening Lectures
Courses
Wedding Lessons
One-on-One

SERVICES

Mezuzot
Koshering
Counseling
Life-Cycle Events
Charitable Giving



Community Experiences	\$258,448
Occupancy	\$141,246
Personnel	\$81,416
Office Expenses	\$6,968
Professional Fees	\$23,361
Charitable Contributions	\$6,165
Global Jewish Support	\$10,122
Miscellaneous	\$17,369
TOTAL	\$545,096